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INDIAN ECONOMY
Gaddigoudar Shri P.C.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of reports received by the Union Government during the last three years and the current year till date relating to studies on the Indian economy commissioned / appointed to agencies / bodies; and

(b) the action taken or proposed to be taken by the Government on the recommendations contained in the reports, point-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) & (b) The Union Government receives many reports, papers and suggestions relating to Indian Economy from various organisations / institutions and individuals from time to time, especially during Union Budget formation based on which appropriate action is taken. Studies on different aspects of the Indian economy are also undertaken / commissioned from time to time by different Ministries and appropriate action taken.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

